
cityofnovi.org

CITY of NOVI CITY COUNCIL

Agenda Item G
August 10,2009

SUBJECT: Approval of amendment to contracts for City Manager and City Clerk.

SUBMITTING DEPARTMENT: City Manager, City Clerk Yh. C •

CITY MANAGERAPPROVA~

BACKGROUND INFORMATION:

Mayor Landry and City Council members met with the City Manager and City Clerk in Executive Session
held July 20, 2009, by request, for the purpose of discussing the annual performance evaluation. It was
proposed that for the City Manager and City Clerk - 1% salary adjustment retroactive to July 1, 2009,
consistent with other administrative adjustments.

RECOMMENDED ACTION: Approval of amendment to contracts for City Manager and City Clerk.

1 2.Y'~
Mayor Landry
Mayor Pro Tern Gatt
Council Member Burke
Council Member Crawford

1 2 y N
Council Member Margolis
Council Member Mutch
Council Member Staudt


